
OPT0507-AUS2
Oil-free & All-electric AWP Series

Size

Max. Working Height  A

Max. Platform Height  B

Overall Length  C

Overall Width  D

Overall Height  E

Ground Clearance

Wheelbase  F

Turning Radius(Inside/Outside)

Tyres

 - Front

 - Back

Performance

S.W.L

 - S.W.L Of Platform(For Person)

 - S.W.L Of Pallet(For Goods-Up)

 - S.W.L Of Pallet(For Goods-Down)

Max. Occupants

Gradeability

Speed

 - Forward Speed(Stowed)

 - Back Speed(Stowed)

 - Travel Speed(Raised)

UP/Down Speed

Weight

Overall Weight

Power

Lead-Acid Maintenance-Free Battery

Charger

Drive Motor

Lifting Motor

SPECIFICATIONS

HYDRAULIC OIL FREE

Metric

4.99m

2.99m

1.59m

0.75m

1.57m

0.04m

1.13m

0.60/1.70m

Φ 254×63.5mm

Φ 305×80mm

135kg

90kg

115kg

1

15%

≯ 4.8km/h

≯ 3.2km/h

≯ 1.3km/h

18/18sec

760kg

24V/115Ah

24V/30A

2×24V/0.68kW

24V/1.4kW

British

16' 4"

9' 10"

5' 3"

2' 6"

5' 2"

2"

3' 8"

2'/5' 7"

Φ 254×63.5mm

Φ 305×80mm

298lb

198lb

253lb

1

15%

≯ 2.98mph

≯ 1.99mph

≯ 0.81mph

18/18sec

1676lb

24V/115Ah

24V/30A

2×24V/0.68kW

24V/1.4kW
D

E

A

B

C
F



FEATURES

Standard Items
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Due to continuous technology updates, technical parameters are subject to change without notice. This picture 
book is for reference only, the actual product shall prevail. The copyright is owned by zhejiang dingli, any content 
may not be copied for any purpose without written permission. 
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OPT0507-AUS2
Oil-free & All-electric AWP Series

• Proportional Controls

• Drivable At Full Height

• Non-Marking Tires

• Automatic Brake System

• Emergency Stop Button

• Onboard Diagnostic System

• All Motion Alarm

• Horn

• Working Time Display

• Charging Protection System

• Flashing LED Beacon

• Double foot pedal induction

• No oil leakage system

• Interlocking door

• Station sensor

• Hand sensor
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